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AR Tom Atchley 0.97% 4/27/2005 X X X X X
Rudy Gates   rudy.gates@rev.state.ar.us 
John Martin   john.martin@dfa.state.ar.us

IA Don Cooper 1.07% 1/31/2005 X X X 3/22/2005 4/1/2005 Don Cooper  Don.Cooper@idrf.state.ia.us
IN James Turner 2.22% 4/27/2005 X X X working Phil Ewing    pewing@dor.in.gov
KS Richard Cram 0.98% 1/31/2005 X X X X X 3/21/2005 3/18/2005 Tom Hatten   Tom_Hatten@kdor.state.ks.us
KY Richard Dobson 1.47% 4/27/2005 X X X Richard Dobson   Richard.Dobson@ky.gov
MI Dale Vettel 3.62% 1/31/2005 X X X X X 3/22/2005 4/4/2005 Mike Eschelbach   EschelbachM@Michigan.gov
MN Larry Wilkie 1.79% 4/26/2005 X X X X X Larry Wilkie   Larry.Wilkie@state.mn.us
NC Andrew Sabol 2.93% 3/14/2005 X X X X X 3/22/2005 4/5/2005 Andrew Sabol   Andy.Sabol@dornc.com
ND Miles Vosberg 0.23% 2/28/2005 X X X X X 3/21/2005 4/5/2005 Miles Vosberg  msvosberg@state.nd.us

NE Thomas Gillaspie 0.62% 3/28/2005 X X X X X 4/20/2005 5/2/2005
Thomas Gillaspie   tgillasp@rev.state.ne.us
Ellen Thompson   EThompso@rev.state.ne.us

NJ Harold Fox 3.06% 4/28/2005 X X X X X
Liz Lipari   elipari@tax.state.nj.us 
B Berniker   bberniker@tax.state.nj.us

NV 0.73%
OH William Risenberger 4.14% 4/27/2005 X X X X X William Risenberger   William_Risenberger@tax.state.oh.us
OK Tony Mastin 1.26% 2/2/2005 X X X X 3/22/2005 checking on Tony Mastin   tmastin@oktax.state.nj.us
SD Scott Peterson 0.28% 4/14/2005 X X X X X Jody Bartels   Jody.Bartels@state.sd.us
TN Loren Chumley 2.07% 4/28/2005 X X X X Sherry Harrell   Sherry.Harrell@state.tn.us
UT Scott Smith 0.81% 4/27/2005 X X X X working Scott Smith   swsmith@utah.gov
VT 0.22%
WI Diane Hardt 1.95% 4/29/2005 X X X X working Vicki Gibbons   vgibbons@dor.state.wi.us
WV Dale Steager 0.65% 4/29/2005 X X X X Dale Steager   dsteager@dor.state.wv.us
WY Dan Noble 0.18% 4/29/2005 X X X working Dan Noble  dnoble@state.wy.us

Other Compliance Review Members:
Alabama Mike Emfinger       Memfinger@revenue.state.al.us
Arizonia Christie Comanita  Ccomanita@azdor.gov
Nevada Dino Dicianno
Texas David Sommerville   david.somerville@cpa.state.tx.us
Vermont Mike Wasser    mwasser@tax.state.vt.us
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